


AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES 1   2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. PS0019	3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUISITION NUMBER	5. PROJECT NO. (If Applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY: CODE QT2F2BA	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE			
U.S. GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION IT SERVICES CONTRACT OPERATIONS DIVISION 333 WEST BROADWAY, STE. 950 SAN DIEGO, CA 92101-3805				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. 8283 Greensboro Dr McLean, VA 22102-3830		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NUMBER	
			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 47QTCK18D0004	
			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 7/1/2018	
CODEUEI: JCBMLGPE6Z71		FACILITY25> 83670T/r400.06 53.6 51* rteP		

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT No. nq138 Td (nq1383 (e)6eQO1392.62 514.86 1

B.	THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).
C.	THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: FAR 43.103(a)(3) AND BY MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF THE PARTIES
D.	OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not is required to sign this document (Type or print)

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Steven Fredericks, Sr. Contracts Administrator		Diemle Phan Contracting Officer	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED Click here to enter text. 11/20/2024	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  (Signature of Contracting Officer)	16C. DATE SIGNED 12/10/2024

SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

In the conformed contract, change Section B, paragraph 4: Delete paragraph B.4 (a): Maximum. The maximum contract ceiling value of all contracts resulting from this multiple award procurement is established at \$75 Billion dollars.

Replace with paragraph B.4 (a): Maximum. The maximum contract ceiling value of all contracts resulting from this multiple award procurement is established at \$82.5 Billion dollars.

This modification supersedes any previous version of the contract to the continuation page.